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Trojanova
RuUzena
Trojanova
Ruzena
Trojanova
RGzena
Trojanova
RGzena
Trojanova
RGzena
Trojanova
RGzena
Bélohuby
Karel
Kralicek
Vaclav
Kralicek
Vaclav
Jifickova
Barbora

Kursa
Vaclav
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adresa
neznama

adresa
neznama

adresa
neznama
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adresa
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¢.p. 27,
38481
Bohumilice
C.p. 24,
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38481
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Pod
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jme a-
nov vymeér
atel a
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25

2204
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2199
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2391

8 161

8 589

7 560
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Nazev
druhu
pozemku

ostatni
plocha

trvaly travni
porost
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trvaly travni
porost
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pozemek

orna plda
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Nazev
zplsobu
vyuziti
pozemku

neplodna
puda

neplodna
plada

neplodna
plada

neplodna
puda
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(formatov
ano)
L&ovice
624250,
524
L&ovice
624250,
527/5
L&ovice
624250,
531/6
L&ovice
624250,
532/2
L&ovice
624250,
533
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Vaclav
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33036
Certiovice
¢.p. 43,
33036
Certiovice
¢.p. 43,
33036
Certiovice
¢.p. 43,
33036
Certiovice
¢.p. 43,
33036
Certiovice

&.p. 43,
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25043426
010

25043426
010

25043426
010

25043426

010

25043426
010

tabPrachatice

2 870 orna plda

trvaly travni
21879 porost

ostatni
2 1658 plocha

ostatni
2119 plocha

trvaly travni
2 8923 porost

ostatni
263 plocha

trvaly travni
269 porost

ostatni
2 196 plocha
215 orna plda
ostatni

2 536 plocha

lesni
2 282 pozemek

lesni
233 pozemek

lesni
2 3141 pozemek
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neplodna
puda

neplodna
puda

ostatni

komunikac

e

neplodna
plada

neplodna
plada

L&ovice
624250, ¢.
473/1
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
482/20
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
531/7
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
531/8
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
536/8
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
550/11
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
564/3
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
567/1
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
568/6
L&ovice
624250, ¢.
573/3

Léovice
624250, ¢.
1080/14

Léovice
624250, ¢.
1080/15
Léovice
624250, ¢.
1099

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323

1323
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Prachat
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Prachat
ice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

L&ovice

Léovice

Kursa
Vaclav

Krali¢kova
Marie

Krali¢kova
Marie

Bélohuba
Terezie

Czeret Gila

Czeret Gila

Czeret Gila

Czeret
Arieh

Czeret
Arieh

¢.p. 43,
33036
Ceriovice
C.p. 24,
38481
L&ovice
C.p. 24,
38481
L&ovice
¢.p. 27,
38481
Bohumilice
96/12
Yehuda
Hanasee
St.,
Herzelia,
Stat Izrael
96/12
Yehuda
Hanasee
St.,
Herzelia,
Stat Izrael
96/12
Yehuda
Hanasee
St.,
Herzelia,
Stat Izrael
2 Yabok St.,
Ramat
Hasharon,
Stat Izrael
2 Yabok St.,
Ramat
Hasharon,
Stat Izrael

25043426
010

10536843
06

10539233
06

10538873
06

23289432
010

23289432
010

23289432

010

23289431
010

23289431
010

tabPrachatice

2 4931

8 161

8 589

2 391

18 3849

18 145

18 2240

18 3849

18 145

trvaly travni
porost

orna plda

orna plda

lesni
pozemek

trvaly travni
porost

ostatni neplodna
plocha puda

orna plda

trvaly travni
porost

ostatni neplodna
plocha plda

Page 3

Léovice

624250, ¢.

1125/4
Léovice

624250, ¢.

62/28
Léovice

624250, ¢.

62/29
Léovice

624250, ¢.

960/4

Léovice
624250,
62/2

Léovice
624250,
32/2

Léovice

624250, €.

62/12
Léovice
624250,
62/2

Léovice

624250, €.

32/2

,O‘

p<

p<

1323

450

1234

1166

208

208

208

208

208



Prachat
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ice
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ice

Prachat
ice
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Prachat
ice

LCovice

Léovice

Léovice
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Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Czeret
Arieh

Lipshitz
Nety

Lipshitz
Nety

Lipshitz
Nety

Werner
Zahava

Werner
Zahava

Werner
Zahava

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

2 Yabok St.,
Ramat
Hasharon,
Stat Izrael
16 Ha'har
St., Kochav
Yair, Stat
Izrael

16 Ha'har
St., Kochav
Yair, Stat
I1zrael

16 Ha’har
St., Kochav
Yair, Stat
I1zrael
Shraga
Rafaeli
20/40, 490
64 Petah
Tikva, Stat
Izrael
Shraga
Rafaeli
20/40, 490
64 Petah
Tikva, Stat
I1zrael
Shraga
Rafaeli
20/40, 490
64 Petah
Tikva, Stat
Izrael

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

23289431
010

23289433
010

23289433
010

23289433
010

23355860
010

23355860
010

23355860
010

10537973
06

10537973
06

tabPrachatice

18 2240

18 3849

18 145

18 2240

6 3849

6 145

6 2240

1 5058

1199

orna plda

trvaly travni
porost

ostatni
plocha

orna plda

trvaly travni
porost

ostatni
plocha

orna plda

orna plda

ostatni
plocha
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neplodna
puda

neplodna
plda

neplodna
puda

Léovice
624250,
62/12

Léovice
624250,
62/2

Léovice
624250,
32/2

Léovice
624250,
62/12

Léovice
624250,
62/2

Léovice
624250,
32/2

L&ovice
624250,
62/12
L&ovice
624250,
20
L&ovice
624250,
21

¢.

¢.

¢.

¢.

¢.

¢.

c.

c.

¢.

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

677

677
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ice

Prachat
ice

Prachat
ice

Prachat
ice

Prachat
ice

Prachat
ice

Prachat
ice

Prachat
ice

Prachat
ice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Léovice

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Kalousova
Katefina

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

Léovice 23

10537973
06

10537973
06

10537973
06

10537973
06

10537973
06

10537973
06

10537973
06

10537973
06

10537973
06

tabPrachatice

1829

11673

19281

1106

150

1 467

1 250

1638

143

orna plda

orna plda

orna plda

ostatni
plocha

ostatni

plocha

orna plda

orna plda

orna plda

vodni
plocha
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neplodna
puda

neplodna
plada

koryto
vodniho
toku

L&ovice
624250,
166/9
L&ovice
624250,
166/10
L&ovice
624250,
166/11
L&ovice
624250,
166/33
L&ovice
624250,
185/1
L&ovice
624250,
229
L&ovice
624250,
236
L&ovice
624250,
242/10
L&ovice
624250,
242/22

. 677
. 677
. 677
. 677
. 677
. 677
. 677
. 677

677



